
OVERVIEW 

The Toolpusher™ logging service provides a low-risk and cost-effective means to 
acquire premium-quality wireline logging data in highly deviated and horizontal 
wells. It also eliminates the problems and risks caused by wireline key seating, 
differential sticking, swelling formations, heavy muds, borehole breakout, doglegs, 
ledges, and cuttings.  

The Toolpusher system is designed to be run with all conventional wireline 
services in both conductive and nonconductive mud systems, and with borehole 
temperatures and pressures up to 500°F and 30,000 psi, respectively. 

FEATURES

»» Conventional openhole and cased-hole services
»» Formation testing services
»» Rotary and percussion coring services
»» Electrical and ultrasonic imaging
»» Cement evaluation and casing inspection services
»» Pulsed-neutron services 
»» Borehole seismic services

Toolpusher™ Logging  
(TPL) Service
HELPS ELIMINATE RISKS IN HP/HT ENVIRONMENTS  

The Halliburton Toolpusher™ drillpipe-conveyed logging system 
helps acquire premium-quality data in highly deviated wells.
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Toolpusher™ Logging (TPL) Service

Tool Section
Length  
ft (m)

Diameter  
in. (mm)

Max Pressure 
psi (MPa)

Max Temperature
°F (°C)

Weight  
lb (kg)

Side-Entry Sub SES *
7.625

(193.67)
30,000
(207)

500
(260)

*

Positive Latch/Unlatch Quick Change Assembly *
3.625
(92.1)

30,000
(207)

500
(260)

*

7-Conductor Pumpdown Head **
1.6875

(42)
30,000
(207)

500
(260)

**

Heavy-Duty Swivel Assembly
3.75
(1.14)

4.4
(113)

35,000
(241.3)

500
(260)

155
(70.3)

HTHP Downhole Tension Device
3.68

(1.12)
3.125
(79.3)

30,000
(207)

500
(260)

75
(32)

Sub Offset 31⁄4-in. HHOS
1.41

(0.43)
3.125
(79.3)

30,000
(207)

500
(260)

3.6 
(16.3)

Flexible Sub Assembly HHFS 
6.84

(2.08)
3.125
(79.3)

30,000
(207)

500
(260)

140
(63.5)
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For more information, contact your local Halliburton representative 
or visit us on the web at www.halliburton.com

Sales of Halliburton products and services will be in accord solely with the terms and conditions 
contained in the contract between Halliburton and the customer that is applicable to the sale. 
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