Toolpusher[™] Logging (TPL) Service

HELPS ELIMINATE RISKS IN HP/HT ENVIRONMENTS

OVERVIEW

The Toolpusher™ logging service provides a low-risk and cost-effective means to acquire premium-quality wireline logging data in highly deviated and horizontal wells. It also eliminates the problems and risks caused by wireline key seating, differential sticking, swelling formations, heavy muds, borehole breakout, doglegs, ledges, and cuttings.

The Toolpusher system is designed to be run with all conventional wireline services in both conductive and nonconductive mud systems, and with borehole temperatures and pressures up to 500°F and 30,000 psi, respectively.

FEATURES

- » Conventional openhole and cased-hole services
- » Formation testing services
- » Rotary and percussion coring services
- » Electrical and ultrasonic imaging
- » Cement evaluation and casing inspection services
- » Pulsed-neutron services
- » Borehole seismic services



The Halliburton Toolpusher™ drillpipe-conveyed logging system helps acquire premium-quality data in highly deviated wells.

Toolpusher[™] Logging (TPL) Service

Tool Section	Length	Diameter	Max Pressure	MaxTemperature	Weight
	ft (m)	in. (mm)	psi (MPa)	°F (°C)	Ib (kg)
Side-Entry Sub SES	*	7.625 (193.67)	30,000 (207)	500 (260)	*
Positive Latch/Unlatch Quick Change Assembly	*	3.625 (92.1)	30,000 (207)	500 (260)	*
7-Conductor Pumpdown Head	**	1.6875 (42)	30,000 (207)	500 (260)	**
Heavy-Duty Swivel Assembly	3.75	4.4	35,000	500	155
	(1.14)	(113)	(241.3)	(260)	(70.3)
HTHP Downhole Tension Device	3.68	3.125	30,000	500	75
	(1.12)	(79.3)	(207)	(260)	(32)
Sub Offset 31/4-in. HHOS	1.41	3.125	30,000	500	3.6
	(0.43)	(79.3)	(207)	(260)	(16.3)
Flexible Sub Assembly HHFS	6.84	3.125	30,000	500	140
	(2.08)	(79.3)	(207)	(260)	(63.5)

For more information, contact your local Halliburton representative or visit us on the web at www.halliburton.com

Sales of Halliburton products and services will be in accord solely with the terms and conditions contained in the contract between Halliburton and the customer that is applicable to the sale.

H012315 8/16 © 2016 Halliburton. All Rights Reserved.

